
Last Name First Name Street Address City/State Zip Lot No. Phone email

Albi Todd & Linda 2288 Skycrest Dr. C oupeville  WA 98239 2B 541-222-9212 todd.r.albi@gmail.com 
linda.d.albi@gmail.com

Bernardy David & Robin 785 Snowberry Ln Coupeville  WA 98239 1B 360-929-6602 
360-929-6656

robinbernardy@gmail.com 
davebernardy@gmail.com

Bledsoe & 
McDaniel

Howard & Sherrie 620 Skymeadow Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 16A 360-678-1899 
360-929-0406

howard.bledsoe@comcast.net 
sherrie.mcdaniel@comcast.net 
momndad37@comcast.net

Bolte          & 
Bolte

John             & 
Becky P.O. Box 1111 Coupeville  WA 98239 8B 360-929-6091

bbolte@comcast.net

Boyd Joyce R. 634 Skymeadow Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 16B 360-678-6161 
360-969-0690

Gram_12@comcast.net

Coffey Charles & Lynn 723 Grasser Hill Rd. Coupeville  WA 98239 10B 206-550-9656 clskiers@comcast.net
Dilley John & Christina 810 Dana Dr. Sedro Wooley 

WA
98284 11A 360-202-3284 chjodi59@hotmail.com

Fox Scott & Susan 701 Snowberry Ln. Coupeville  WA 98239 13B 714-323-1817 
714-323-7341

fox316@comcast.net

Garrett Chuck & Amy 2250 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 3A 619-203-2837 
619-206-2674

cgar8ne1@hotmail.com 
atygmd@yahoo.com

Goldstein & 
Kinsella

Richard & Helen 2230 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 3B 360-632-0360 rpgoldstein@gmail.com

Good Judy P.O. Box 1045 Coupeville  WA 98239 9B 360-914-1516 goodjudith@icloud.com
Gorgas Steve & Lucy 2132 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 5B 360-632-5552 

360-632-4654
lucygorgas@gmail.com

Graham Dick & Jan 693 Snowberry Ln Coupeville  WA 98239 14A 360-678-6842 jmg1048@aol.com rdg1393@aol.com
Hamer Eric 2310 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 2A 360-320-4865  

360-678-4822
eandchamer@comcast.net

Henley Ron & Ann 2144 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 5A 360-678-3529 
360-969-3215

ron.henley@comcast.net

Hill Rob & Christine 6025 Greenwood Ave. N Seattle, WA 98103 4A 206-910-1526 
206-465-5945

crsshill@msn.com

Hovey Hal & Susan 316 Pioneer Way #576 Oak Harbor, 
WA

98277 6B 360-929-0261 halhovey@gmail.com

Ji & Vernon Dongning & B0b 745 Snowberry Ln Coupeville  WA 98239 12A 360-499-6619 
360-914-8860

 jidongning@hotmail.com 
rdv@rdvernon.com

Keller Nick & Vanessa P.O. Box 2650 Redmond, WA 98073 17A 850-529-9022 beatarmy03@hotmail.com  
vcotter@hotmail.com

Lucas & Neri David & Patty 4209 SW Seattle St. Seattle, WA 98116 13A 503-425-9748 
360-228-9448

david.ryan.lucas@gmail.com   
patty neri10@hotmail.com

McGregor Jan P.O. Box 26 Coupeville  WA 98239 17B 360-678-5015 
360-678-6530

mcgregor@whidbey.net

Miller Clay & Beverly 655 Zylstra Rd Coupeville  WA 98239 18 19 360-969-2058 
360-969-0985

clay@windermere.com 
merrymillers@comcast.net

Paros Debra 744 Grasser Hill Rd Coupeville  WA 98239 9A 425-765-4117 dmparos@comcast.net
Paulsen Kristina 711 Grasser Hill Rd Coupeville  WA 98239 14B 360-678-7187  kicki1943.kp@gmail.com
Peters Geoff                    

Bill & Joan
635 Skymeadow Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 15A 503-201-7823 geoff.w.peters@gmail.com

Piercy & 
Petersen

Roberta & Kenn 750 Snowberry Ln Coupeville  WA 98239 10A 360-929-3607 
206-697-7913

rp@saperius.com  kp@saperius.com

Ramirez David A. 22387 Ortega Drive Salinas CA 93908 7B 240-470-0749 dvramz82@gmail.com
Roessler Robert 621 Skymeadow Dr. Coupeville  WA 98239 15B 949-929-0040 robert@rftp.com
Rowell & 
Allwardt

Marsha & Bob 748 Skymeadow Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 8A 360-632-6883 
509-952-6408

marsha@bamrtechs.com 
bob@bamrtechs.com

Shellenbarger Dave & Judi 725 Snowberry Ln Coupeville  WA 98239 12B 253-241-8345 
253-241-8344

dshell314@yahoo.com 
jshellenbarger727@gmail.com

Smith Doug & Karena 775 Snowberry Ln Coupeville  WA 98239 1A 831-747-4557 
925-787-2431

doug3869@gmail.com 
karena.m.smith@gmail.com

Spencer & 
Martinez

Sylvia & Theresa 2137 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 6A 360-672-4159 gregtheresa@msn.com 
recneps63@msn.com

Titus Dennis & Angela 6113 189th Pl. SW Lynnwood  WA 98036 11B 425-870-0729 dennist@cgengineering.com 
angelineinthesun@yahoo.com

Walker Chuck & Stella 2177 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 7A 360-678-6274 cswalker80@comcast.net
Wurzrainer Andreas & Lisa 2182 Skycrest Dr Coupeville  WA 98239 4B 360-678-1883 wurzrainer@msn.com 

wurzrainer@gmail.com

Sky Meadows Membership List
Revised November 15, 2025 - first phone # and email are the priority contacts

Please send any corrections/additions to SMCA secretary. Thanks!
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